
Team No. Skips Name F A P F A P F A P F A P Points Diff Position

15 Jim Larkin 15 5 2 12 3 2 9 7 2 7 6 2 8 22

14 Josh Band 9 11 0 10 4 2 16 3 2 15 4 2 6 28

5 Ross Davis 14 7 2 8 2 2 12 2 2 8 9 0 6 22

9 Greg Davis 8 6 2 9 6 2 8 7 2 6 7 0 6 5

7 Kevin Andrieux 4 13 0 7 4 2 8 7 2 9 8 2 6 -4

10 Eileen Vowden 13 4 2 5 5 1 7 8 0 16 2 2 5 22

1 Sue Cockle 17 3 2 6 9 0 14 7 2 4 15 0 4 7

13 David De Gruchy 13 4 2 2 8 0 3 16 0 11 7 2 4 -6

16 Tony Osmont 3 17 0 8 7 2 7 9 0 7 6 2 4 -14

3 Andy Achler 11 9 2 3 12 0 12 8 2 2 16 0 4 -17

8 Kim Hutchings 6 8 0 5 5 1 7 8 0 10 2 2 3 5

12 Nigel Long 7 14 0 10 7 2 11 11 1 7 11 0 3 -8

4 Bob Le Sueur 4 13 0 4 10 0 8 12 0 10 7 2 2 -16

6 Cathy Le Sueur 9 7 2 7 10 0 2 12 0 2 10 0 2 -19

11 Maurice Andrieux 7 9 0 4 7 0 11 11 1 6 7 0 1 -6

2 Russell Eyre 5 15 0 7 8 0 7 14 0 7 10 0 0 -21

Checks 0 0 0 0
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